Overall Scores

Event: September 25, 2016 50cc Bike

O/IA
Fin.
Pos.

1

2
3
4
5

Cls
Fin.
Pos.

1

2
1
2
3

Rider

Rider Name:

Number Sponser:

323
704
225
73

325

Anschutz, Cruz,
Augustine, Zack,
Kubec, Kyler,

Schaus, Gauge,

Havlovitz, Taeten,

Total Number Of Riders:

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

AMA #:

Class:
50cc Senior
50cc Senior
50cc Bike
50cc Bike
50cc Bike

Event start time:

Event start date:

Laps:

12
11
10

Elapsed
Time:

00:30:26
00:32:53
00:32:37
00:32:18
00:34:12

7:00:00 AM
9/25/2016

Finish

Time:
07:30:26
07:32:53
07:32:37
07:32:18
07:34:12

Make Of
Bike:

Polaris
KTM

Honda
Honda

Yamaha

09/25/16 12:17:33

District
Number:

2

2
2
2
2



